

TADIPATTI SRINIVASA RAO

Vs

UNION BANK OF INIDA

Present:- Mr. B.V.Anjaneyulu, Advocate for
petitioner.

None appeared on behalf of respondents 3 and 4 despite service, which has been effected once again in compliance of order dated 25.02.2026, which was passed upon learned counsel appearing for the said respondents reporting no instructions.

List on 15.06.2026 for arguments.

Interim order to continue till next date of hearing.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026

KSN/JLV